Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joan Clayton - (511271) - Team Jorvik - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.48
1:04.42
1:05.17
1:05.56
1:05.68
1:06.51
1:06.83
1:08.40
1:08.76
1:08.88
1:09.01
1:09.27
1:09.61
1:09.67
1:09.84
1:10.41
1:10.92
1:11.06
1:11.29
1:11.52
1:12.93
1:13.34
1:13.37
1:13.65
1:13.91

1:16.90
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Date

15/07/18
16/07/17
07/07/19
06/01/18
21/10/18
10112117
10/10/15
29/11/15
18/07/15
20/03/16
24/10/15
11/10/14
07/01/17
22/06/14
02/11/14
15/03/15
04/12/16
25/04/15
23/11/14
19/09/15
18/05/14
08/12/13
23/11/13
02/11/13
27/07113
20/04/13
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Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet
Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2018

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala

City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015

Yorkshire Winter Championships

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa

Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014

York City Baths Club Championships

City of Bradford Winter Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet

Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
The Neptune Centre
Sheffield
Beverley
Sheffield
Beverley
Leeds
Sheffield
Harrogate
Harrogate
Hull
Beverley
Beverley
Harrogate
Beverley
Sheffield
Adwick
York
Leeds
Hull
Shipley

Harrogate
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Club Swam Under Level

Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 2
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 2
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 2

2
Team Jorvik 3
York City 3

3
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
York City 3
Team Jorvik 3
York City 3
York City 4
York City 3
York City 3
York City 3
York City 3
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1:30.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.17
1:05.68
1:02.48
1:05.56
1:06.51
1:04.42
1:09.61
1:10.92
1:08.88
1:08.40
1:09.01
1:06.83
1:11.52
1:08.76
1:11.06
1:10.41
1:11.29
1:09.84
1:09.27
1:09.67
1:12.93
1:13.34
1:13.37
1:13.65
1:13.91
1:16.90
1:23.07

1:30.06
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Date

07/07/19
21/10/18
15/07/18
06/01/18
10/112/17
16/07/17
07/01/17
04/12/16
20/03/16
29/11/15
24/10/15
10/10/15
19/09/15
18/07/15
25/04/15
15/03/15
23/11/14
02/11/14
11/10/14
22/06/14
18/05/14
08/12/13
23/11/13
02/11/13
27/07113
20/04/13
16/12/12
17/06/12
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Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet

Meet

Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2018

Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet

Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa

Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala

Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015

City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town Meet
Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet
York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Yorkshire Winter Championships
Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014
York City Baths Club Championships

City of Bradford Winter Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open
Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet

peverey

Harrogate

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
The Neptune Centre
Sheffield
Harrogate
Beverley
Beverley
Beverley
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate
Beverley
Beverley
Hull
Sheffield
Harrogate
Adwick
York
Leeds
Hull
Shipley
Harrogate
Beverley

Harrogate
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York City 3

Club Swam Under Level

Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 2
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 2
Team Jorvik 2
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
York City 3

3

2
York City 3
York City 3
York City 4
York City 3
York City 3
York City 3
York City 3
York City 3
York City 3
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